09/16/24 14:17:47		PAM Tran 88 Tont	ation Agreer nsport Inc titown, AR Fax: 479-3	72770		
Load #: 016 PAY PLAN: Scheduled pick Scheduled deliv	up: 9/16/24 14	00 -to-	GE: FACTOR - 9/16/24	RING T: 1600	RTATION INC RUCK:	
Address: 225 GRA	ND PRAIRIE, TX 7 -999-9999	5051-145	Consignee: 3 DELIVERY # DELIVERY PH	9424 FANNI HOUSTON, T S112560081	N ST BLDG C X 77045-4561	
Pickup:00-*NONE	*					
Stop: 00-*NONE	*					
MILES			FLAT RATE NET>		500.0 500.0	
Transportation Comments:	Analyst: EDDIE	Carri		STEVE STEVE 5 708 852 5	708-303-515	50
the Driver directions Check Calls: In transit Ca PAM immedia MacroPoint T by our cuss driver muss Accessorial C pre-approve paperwork of shall ensu: and provide required to times. Driv preventing occurrence rate confi: detention of Detention p (\$200.00) Comcheck Fee received of Sub-Contract: be transpo: Carrier sha to be transpo: Calims iss	policy is thirty-five per day. Detention st There will be a 30 h load. ing (double brokering rted on equipment ope all not in any manner sported by a third par r must contact PAM Tr tes.	esponsibil: etely safe that he arr: the arr: the arr: the arr: the arr: the arr: the arr: the arr: the arr: the arr: (detention the of occur and must he of occur and must he noted with that depant one hour proper tomer. When ed. If drive a dollars the dollars the arrier arts two arriers the arrive the arrier arrive arrive arrive arrive arrive the arrive arr	ity to confirm given their e ival and depar t call by 9:00 nd unable to m king is requir king data for e to provide t n, TONU, layov rrence. Lumper be submitted w h printed and rture times to arges and driv prior to deten r documentation n PAM Transpor ver is late for (\$35.00) per h (2) hours afte rge deducted f r agrees that y under the au ract, broker, t time of occu	all transit quipment or 1 ture times fr each morning ake on-time d ed on every 1 every shipmen his information er, lumpers, fees will no ithin 48 hours signed name b be eligible ers must call tion starting n, PAM Transport receives the r an appointme our with a man r the end of rom invoice per all freight thority of the or in any other	times are lawful and oad. om both shipper and with update and ETA elivery. oad. PAM Transport is t. Prior to every 1 on until delivery is etc.) must be author t be reimbursed with s of the occurrence. y shipper / receiver for detention. Check with arrival and de so we may be proact ort has no proof of e proper documentati ent, they are not el ximum of two-hundred the appointment time er each ComCheck/adv endered by PAM Trans e carrier assigned t er form arrange for ort any discrepancie	d any receiver. A; Notify is required load the s final. rized and hout proper . Carrier r personnel k calls are eparture tive in the ion, a new ligible for d dollars e. vance sport shall to the load. the freight
change a so * Carrier mus confirmatio	consignee addresses a cheduled pick-up or a st supply the origina on with the invoice. e includes all access	delivery t al bill of	ime. lading, an or	iginal signed	delivery receipt, a	and the rate

surcharges. * Failure to comply with any part of this policy could delay payment.

Carrier signature:_____



INVOICE

BILL TO: PAM TRANSPORT INC PO BOX 188 TONTITOWN, AR 72770 INVOICE DATE: 09/17/2024 INVOICE #: 0160259 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/17/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/16/2024		225 SW 14th St, Grand Prairie, TX 75051, USA - 9424 Fannin St, Houston, TX 77054, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$500.00	\$500.00

TOTAL	
\$500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL NOT NEGOTIABLE

RECEIVED, Subject to individually rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper. If applicable, otherwise to the rates, classification and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request. The property described below, in apparent good order, marked, consigned, and destined as show below, which said carrier agrees to carry to destination, if on its route, or otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to destination.

SHIP FROM:

Standard Textile Company, Inc., 225 SW 14TH STREET, GRAND PRAIRIE TX 75051, , ,

HOUSTON TX 77045-4561

CONSIGNED TO:	TEXAS MEDICAL CTR HOSP LAUNDRY	Seal 459589
Destination Address	9424 FANNIN ST BLDG C	Trailer
	HOUSTON TX 77045-4561	PRO Number 0160259
Delivery Instructions		
		·····
10.4	NONODON TH BRAIN INC.	Place PRO Sticker here

City and State **CARRIER NAME: PAM TRANSPORT INC**

			Ship Date 09/16/24	Sales Order No. 24231904	Shipment ID 11266416		
Packages	Descri	ption		1	Weight	Class	NMFC #
54	Biankets, NOI, I	In boxes or wrapped bales	or rolls		1,794.960	070	49262-9
32	Blankets, NOI, I	In boxes or wrapped bales	or rolls		1,248.000	125	49262-5
72	Pillowcases or S	Shams, NOI, In boxes, bal	es, rolls		1,515.374	070	49262-9
81	Sheets, NOI, In	boxes or wrapped bales of	r rolls	-	2,462.765	070	49262-9
72	Sheets, NOI, In	boxes or wrapped bales o	r rolls		2,808.000	085	49262-8
36	Sheets, NOI, In	boxes or wrapped bales o	r rolls		663.1875	0925	49262-7
4	Towels, NOI, Ir	boxes or wrapped bales of	or rolls		162.0000	100	49262-6

SCAC

Special Instructions:

FREIGHT CHARGES ARE TO	O BE PREPAID: X COLLECT THIRD	SEND FREIGHT BILL TO: Standard Textile Company, Inc Freight Payment Administrator One Knollcrest Dr. Cincinnati, OH 45237
COLLECT CHARGES WILL ONLY API SEND COLLECT CHARGES TO CONS	the state of a state of the sta	
Shipper Signature Ship Date: <u>5/14/24</u> This is to certify that the above nam labeled, and are in proper condition If transportation is arranged through		Consignee Signature Septi 17 Receipt Date Septi 17 escribed, packaged, marked and blicable regulations of the D.O.T. s its agent for the collection of freight ber or consigned responsible for said charge.
Collect on Delivery \$		C.O.D. charge Shipper
Street	and remit to: City	to be paid by Consignee
	DAGE 1 of 2	



CIN

AT BILL OF LADING SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL NOT NEGOTIABLE

RECEIVED, Subject to individually rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper. If applicable, otherwise to the rates, classification and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request. The property described below, in apparent good order, marked, consigned, and destined as show below, which said carrier agrees to carry to destination, if on its route, or otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to destination.

SHIP FROM:

Standard Textile Company, Inc., 225 SW 14TH STREET, GRAND PRAIRIE TX 75051, , ,

CONSIGNED TO	: TEXAS MEDICAL CTR HOSP LA	UNDRY Seal			
Destination Address	9424 FANNIN ST BLDG C HOUSTON TX 77045-4561	Traile	er Number 0160259		
Delivery Instructions					
City and State HOUSTON TX 77045-4561			Place PRO Sticker here		
CARRIER NAME	: PAM TRANSPORT INC				
Customer P.O. 16443	Order Date Ship Date 09/16/24 09/16/24	Sales Order No. 24231904	Shipment ID 11266416		
	cription I, In boxes or wrapped bales or rolls		Weight Class NMFC # 8,599.920 125 49262-5		
	Veight: 2,250 Class: 70 NMFC	# 1503.45			
Pallets: 45 W Pallet Positions:	eignt: 2,250 Class. 70 MileC		Weight 21,504.21 LB		
Special Instructions			,		
	ES ARE TO BE PREPAID: X COLLECT THIRD D	Standa Freight One Ki	FREIGHT BILL TO: rd Textile Company, Inc t Payment Administrator nollcrest Dr. nati, OH 45237		
COLLECT CHARGES WII SEND COLLECT CHARG	LL ONLY APPLY WHEN THIS BLOCK IS CH	ECKED			
Shipper Signature	Carrier/Signature		Consignee Signature		
1) flage	- for				
Ship Date: 9/14/	24 Carrier R.h.	Transport	Receipt Date		
labeled, and are in prop If transportation is arran	2 d carrier <u><i>R.h.</i></u> e above named materials are properly class ber condition for transportation according to nged through a broker, Carrier designates are paid to broker, carrier agrees not to h	ssified, described, packag to the applicable regulation broker as its agent for the	ed, marked and ns of the D.O.T. e collection of freight		
This is to certify that the labeled, and are in prop If transportation is arran	e above named materials are properly class per condition for transportation according t nged through a broker. Carrier designates	ssified, described, packag to the applicable regulation broker as its agent for the	ed, marked and ns of the D.O.T. e collection of freight		

CIN